CLINOMETER APPLICATIONS
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Matrix Product Development, Inc.
2829 Nashua Lane    Cottage Grove, WI   53527
Ph. 608-839-5613      Fax 608-839-3590      www.matrixroductdev.com
Features/Advantages
Dual axis sensor
100% burn in under load

MOUNTING Aluminum mounting plate w/ three 9/32
inch (7.14 mm) mounting holes
ORDERING GUIDE
Example 1:  A 12 volt encapsulated unit with leveling LEDS, leveling mount base, a trip point
of 3.5 degrees roll, 10 degrees pitch with a normally open relay output that switches the output
to ground with a 1 second time delay, 4 foot lead wires would be:
TILT-PO-R3.5P10L-AZT0-W4-LED-1M
Example 2:  A 36 volt non-encapsulated unit with a +-20 degree analog output without leveling
LEDs would be:
TILT-BZZ-A20T0-W0-2
Example 3:  A 48 volt encapsulated unit with leveling LEDS, leveling mounting base, a trip
point of 4.5 degrees roll, 6.0 degrees pitch with a normally closed relay output that switches
the output to the supply voltage with a 1.75 second delay, 3 foot lead wires, and an analog
output with a +-10 degree range calibrated at 4 temperatures for more precise readings:
TILT-PC-R4.5P6.0-A10T4-W3-LED-3M
Matrix Product Development, Inc.
 2829 Nashua Ln
 Cottage Grove, WI  53527
 Ph  608-839-5613 Fax 608-839-3590
-R
RELAY-NORMALLY OPEN =NO
RELAY-NORMALLY CLOSED = NC
NO RELAY OUTPUT=ZZ
TRIP ANGLE IN .5°
INCREMENTS.
EXAMPLE:  3.5 = 3 ½°
RELAY OUTPUT:
SOURCE = H
SINK = L
RELAY TIME DELAY
IN .25 SECOND
INCREMENTS.
EXAMPLE:  2..5 = 2 ½
SEC
LEAD WIRE
LENGTH IN ONE
FOOT
INCREMENTS
NONE=0
LEVELING LEDS=LED
BUBBLE LEVEL=BUB
NO LEVEL INDICATION=ZZZ
TILT- P
P
ROLL PITCH
12/24 VDC = 1
36 VDC = 2
48 VDC = 3
ANALOG
RANGE
+-5 to +-60
DEGREES
NONE=Z
-A -W
WITH LEVELING
MOUNTING
BASE=M
NO ENCLOSURE=B
ENCLOSURE=E
ENCAPSULATED=P
NO. OF TEMP
CAL. POINTS
0-6
- -T